
P
R

O
G

R
A

M
 N

o.
26

05
-S

 C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 P
E

R
IO

D
 N

ov
em

be
r 

1,
 2

00
0 

en
di

ng
 O

ct
ob

er
 3

1,
 2

00
1 

pl
us

 fo
ur

 o
pt

io
n 

ye
ar

s

T
IT

LE
:  

Lo
ca

l N
ot

ic
e 

T
o 

M
ar

in
er

s 
&

 P
ub

lic
 N

ot
ic

es
   

   
   

 
   

   
   

   
 D

ep
ar

tm
en

t o
f T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n

IT
E

M
D

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

B
A

S
IS

K
w

ik
 K

op
y 

P
rin

tin
g

O
F

A
W

A
R

D
U

N
IT

U
N

IT
U

N
IT

U
N

IT
U

N
IT

1 
Y

ea
r

P
R

IC
E

C
O

S
T

P
R

IC
E

C
O

S
T

P
R

IC
E

C
O

S
T

P
R

IC
E

C
O

S
T

P
R

IC
E

C
O

S
T

I.
D

U
P

LI
C

A
T

IN
G

/C
O

P
Y

IN
G

:
(a

)
P

er
 P

ag
e,

 w
he

th
er

 p
rin

te
d 

or
 b

la
nk

…
ru

nn
in

g 
pe

r 
10

0 
co

pi
es

…
…

.
22

54
7

2.
95

66
51

3.
65

1.
85

41
71

1.
95

1.
85

41
71

1.
95

4.
00

90
18

8.
00

2.
92

65
83

7.
24

II.
A

D
D

IT
IO

N
A

L 
O

P
E

R
A

T
IO

N
S

:
(a

)
O

ne
 s

tit
ch

 u
pp

er
 le

ft 
co

rn
er

, a
pp

ly
in

g 
m

ai
lin

g 
la

be
l, 

fo
ld

in
g

an
d 

ap
pl

yi
ng

 w
af

er
 s

ea
l…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
.p

er
 1

00
 p

am
ph

le
ts

…
…

…
24

89
1.

00
24

89
.0

0
8.

00
19

91
2.

00
3.

95
98

31
.5

5
13

.5
0

33
60

1.
50

2.
00

49
78

.0
0

(b
)

U
pd

at
in

g 
(a

dd
iti

on
s 

an
d 

de
le

tio
ns

) 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
lis

t
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

..p
er

 a
dd

re
ss

s …
40

0
0.

10
40

.0
0

0.
10

40
.0

0
0.

10
40

.0
0

0.
40

16
0.

00
0.

10
40

.0
0

0.
00

T
O

T
A

L 
O

F
F

E
R

:
$6

9,
04

2.
65

 
$6

1,
66

3.
95

 
$5

1,
58

3.
50

 
$1

23
,9

49
.5

0 
$7

0,
85

5.
24

 
D

IS
C

O
U

N
T

:
0.

00
%

$0
.0

0 
0.

00
%

$0
.0

0 
0.

00
%

$0
.0

0 
0.

00
%

$0
.0

0 
0.

00
%

$0
.0

0 
N

E
T

 O
F

F
E

R
:

$6
9,

04
2.

65
 

$6
1,

66
3.

95
 

$5
1,

58
3.

50
 

$1
23

,9
49

.5
0 

$7
0,

85
5.

24
 

A
bs

tr
ac

te
d 

by
:_

__
__

__
__

A
W

A
R

D
E

D

R
ev

ie
w

ed
 b

y:
__

__
__

__
__

C
on

tr
ac

t A
w

ar
de

d 
to

:_
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__

S
t. 

Lo
ui

s 
M

O
P

re
vi

ou
s 

C
on

tr
ac

to
r

La
yt

on
 U

T
S

t. 
Lo

ui
s 

M
O

G
en

oa
 O

H
M

ad
co

 P
rin

tin
g

A
dv

an
ce

d 
C

op
yp

rin
t

K
w

ik
 K

op
y 

P
rin

tin
g

Le
i J

 In
co

rp
or

at
ed


